D st ance:
Pl ace

1 26017
26014
26001
26026

D st ance:
Pl ace

22023
22071
22006
22064
22048
22085
22018
22063
22027
22070
22093
22046
22007
22015
22032
22026

A WN PP

D st ance:
Pl ace

1 16009
16012
3 16026

16008

N

D st ance:
Pl ace

1 12010

136 yards SCT:
Ar mband Name

Angus
Hol |'y
Udo

Conet

136 yards SCT:
Ar mband Name

Solo 6
Kenzi e
H j ack
True

Bl aze C
Cory

Jesse Bell e

Ki no
Tori
Johnny B
Fiji
Alie
Cal ypso
Raya
Bodi

Dol ce

135 yards SCT:
Ar mband Name

Wi ney
Kahl ua
Vu
Remus

135 yards SCT:
Ar mband Name

Sur f

Saturday, February 9, 2013

64 seconds
Ti me

43.78
No Ti e
No Ti e
Absent

64 seconds
Ti me

31. 45
35. 30
36. 46
39.17
46. 41
46. 43
38. 46
55. 55
44. 63
46. 83
No Ti e
No Ti e
No Ti e
No Ti e
Absent
Absent

64 seconds
Ti me

37.06
50. 02
60. 49
No Ti e

64 seconds
Ti me

41. 63

Starters Standard

Starters/ Novice

TFl ts

0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
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Starters/ Novice 16

TFl ts

Starters/ Novice

TFl ts
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0

S
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F
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F
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i nch Judge:

F

O O oo

F

0

26 inch Judge:

E

=

22 inch Judge:

E

P RPPRPPOOOOCOOOOODOo

E

= O OO

12 inch Judge:

E

0

Eri ¢ Quirouet

Scor e

5.00
Elim
Elim

Eri ¢ Quirouet

Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
5.00
5.00
10. 00
10. 00
15. 00
15. 00
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Eri ¢ Quirouet

Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
Elim

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Eri ¢ Quirouet

Scor e

0. 00

Qualified



2 12016 H ggi ns 62. 97 0. 00
12009 Hoss No Ti nme 0. 00 0 0

o
=
o

0 5.00
Elim

o
=

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng: 24

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 8
Percent Qualified: 33.3%



Saturday, February 9, 2013
Performance | Standard

Di stance: 136 yards SCT: 67 seconds Per f or mance | 22 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S F E
1 P22005 Nol a 67. 60 0. 60 0 2 1 0
P22003 Br ody No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0 1
Di stance: 136 yards SCT: 67 seconds Per f or mance | 16 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S F E
1 P16024 Pipit 41. 46 0. 00 0 0 0 0
2 P16005 Xena 53. 45 0. 00 0 0 0 0
P16010 Twyl a No Tine 0. 00 0 0 0 1
P16019 Sooki e Absent
P16014 Azal ee Absent
Di stance: 135 yards SCT: 67 seconds Per f or mance | 12 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S F E
1 P12001 Jenna 38. 33 0. 00 0 0 0 0
2 P12008 W nner 45. 81 0. 00 0 0 0 0
3 P12017 Jelly Belly 55.62 0. 00 0 0 0 0
4 P12010 Nick 62.21 0. 00 0 1 0 0
P12004 Toby 74.80 7.80 0 0 0 0
Di stance: 135 yards SCT: 67 seconds Per f or mance | 8 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S F E
1 P08018 Shadow 58. 42 0. 00 0 0 0 0
P08010 Airborne No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 12
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 6
Percent Qualified: 50.0%

Eri ¢ Quirouet
Score

30. 60
Elim

Eri ¢ Quirouet

Scor e
0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
Elim

Eri ¢ Quirouet

Score
0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
5.00
7.80

Eri ¢ Quirouet
Score

0. 00
Elim

Qualified



Saturday, February 9, 2013
Starters Gamblers

Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Starters/ Novice
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt
1 26014 Hol |y 40. 01 1 1 2 5
2 26001 Udo No Tinme 0 0 0 0
26026 Conet Absent
Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Starters/ Novice
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt
1 22018 Jesse Belle 44.16 1 4 1 6
2 22064  True 39. 38 1 3 1 7
3 22093 Fiji 37.63 2 1 2 6
4 22048 Bl aze C 42. 39 1 2 1 8
22063 Ki no 40. 38 1 1 2 7
22060 Br an 42. 27 2 0 2 5
22032 Bodi Absent
22026 Dol ce Absent
22046 Allie Absent
Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Starters/ Novice
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt
1 16011 Spanky 43. 83 1 3 1 8
2 16026 Vu 42. 27 2 0 2 8
Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Starters/ Novice
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt
1 12010 Sur f 38. 32 1 2 2 6
2 12009 Hoss 47. 67 2 2 1 7

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 12

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 4

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 10
Percent Qualified: 83.3%

26 inch
Gambl e

20

22 inch
Gambl e

20
20
20
20
20
20

16 i nch
Gambl e

20
20

12 i nch
Gambl e

20

Judge: Leslie
Score

43 Qualified
0

Judge: Leslie
Score

56 Qualified
52 Qualified
51 Qualified
48 Qualified
45 Qualified
45 Qualified

Judge: Leslie
Score

53 Qualified
48 Qualified

Judge: Leslie
Score

49 Qualified
34



Saturday, February 9, 2013
Performance | Gamblers

Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e 7Pt
1 P22003 Br ody 41.91 1
2 P22005 Nol a 46. 47 2
Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e 7Pt
1 P16005 Xena 45. 93 1
2 P16010 Twyl a 39.19 2
3 P16024 Pipit 40.78 0
P16019 Sooki e Absent
P16014 Azal ee Absent
Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e 7Pt
1 P12004 Toby 41. 86 2
2 P12017 Jelly Belly 42.67 2
3 P12010 Nick 39. 65 1
4 P12008 W nner 38. 96 2
Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e 7Pt
1 P08004 Buddy 43. 19 1
2 P08018 Shadow 39.40 2
3 P08016 Little Tiny No Tine 0
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 12
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 9
Percent Qualified: 75.0%

Per f or mance | 22 inch Judge: Leslie Bickel

5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Gambl e Scor e
2 1 6 20 46 Qualified
0 2 6 26

Per f or mance | 16 inch Judge: Leslie Bickel

5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Gambl e Scor e

2 1 7 20 47 Qualified
0 1 6 20 43 Qualified
2 1 7 40

Per f or mance | 12 inch Judge: Leslie Bickel

5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Score
1 2 6 20 51 Qualified
1 2 4 20 49 Qualified
1 3 6 20 47 Qualified
1 0 5 20 44 Qualified

Per f or mance | 8 inch Judge: Leslie Bickel

5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Gambl e Scor e

3 0 4 20 46 Qualified
0 1 5 20 42 Qualified
0 0 2 2



Saturday, February 9, 2013
StartersPairs

Di stance: 165 yards SCT: 78 seconds Starters/ Novice
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e R S
22026 Dol ce Absent
26026 Conet
22063 Ki no No Ti e 0 0
22070 Johnny B
1 12008 Ditto 47.91 0 3
22085 Cory
Di stance: 161 yards SCT: 76 seconds Starters/ Novice
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e R S
12016 H ggi ns No Ti e 0 0
16023 Cooper
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 6
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 33.3%

Open Judge: Eric Quirouet
F E Score
0 1 Elim
0 0 62.91 Qalified
Qualified
M ni  Judge: Eric Quirouet
F E Score
0 1 Elim



Saturday, February 9, 2013

Performancel Pairs

D stance: 165 yards SCT: 81 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me

2 P22003 Br ody 61. 04
P22005 Nol a

1 P16005 Xena 50. 93
P16010 Twyl a

D stance: 161 yards SCT: 79 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me
P12004 Toby No Ti me
P12010 N ck

P08016 Little Tiny No Tine
P08018 Shadow

PO8008 Cervai s Absent

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 8
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 4

5

Percent Qualified: 50.0%

Per f or mance |
R

0

Per f or mance |
R

0

Open

M ni

F

0

F

0

Judge:

Judge:

E

0

E

Eri c Quirouet

Eric

Scor e

61. 04

50. 93

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qui rouet

Scor e

Elim

Elim



D stance: 106 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Nane
1 26014 Hol |'y
26001 Udo
26026 Conet
D stance: 106 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Nane
1 22048 Bl aze C
2 22088 Ser ena.
3 22023 Solo 6
4 22063 Ki no
22015 Raya
22071 Kenzi e
22007 Cal ypso
22085 Cory
22018 Jesse Bell e
22027 Tori
22060 Br an
22004 Desmno
22026 Dol ce
22032 Bodi
D stance: 104 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Nane
1 16009 Wi ney
D stance: 104 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Nane
1 12010 Sur f
2 12009 Hoss

29 seconds

Saturday, February 9, 2013
StartersJumpers

Starters/ Novice

Ti me TFl ts R S
34. 90 5.90 0 1
No Ti me 0.00 0 0
Absent

29 seconds

Ti me

16.
17.
18.
31.
20.
21.
41.
21.
20.
24,
37.
Absent
Absent
Absent

31 seconds

87
65
21
32
45
90
32
45
60
21
76

Ti me

17.

33 seconds

12

Ti me

20.
22.

41
32

Starters/ Novice

TRl ts R S
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0
2.32 0 0
0. 00 0 1
0. 00 0 2
12. 32 0 0
0. 00 0 3
0. 00 0 4
0. 00 0 1
8.76 0 5

Starters/ Novice
TFI ts R S

0. 00 0 0

Starters/ Novice

TRl ts R S
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 1

26 inch
F

0
0

22 inch

OPRP OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0oOOo

16 i nch
F

0

12 inch
F

0
0

Judge:

Judge:

ecNeoloNolNeolNelNolNololNolNo]

Judge:

Judge:

E

o

Eri ¢ Quirouet
Score

10. 90
Elim

Eri ¢ Quirouet
Score

0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
2.32
5. 00
10. 00
12.32
15. 00
20. 00
25. 00
33.76

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Eri ¢ Quirouet
Score

0. 00 Qualified

Eri ¢ Quirouet
Score

0. 00
5. 00

Qualified



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

16

5
31. 3%



Saturday, February 9, 2013

D stance: 106 yards SCT: 32 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me

1 P22005 Nol a 29.94
P22003 Brody No Ti e

Di stance: 106 yards SCT: 32 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me

1 P16005 Xena 24. 86
P16014 Azal ee Absent
P16019 Sooki e Absent

Di stance: 104 yards SCT: 34 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts
1 P12017 Jelly Belly 20.84 0. 00
2 P12004 Toby 29. 35 0. 00
3 P12010 Nick 29. 64 0. 00
P12009 Cowboy Absent
Di stance: 104 yards SCT: 36 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts
1 P08018 Shadow 39. 56 3.56
P08010 Airborne No Ti e 0. 00
P0O8008 GCervais Absent
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 8
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 4
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 5
Percent Qualified: 62.5%

0.
0.

0.

Per f or mance |
TFl ts

00
00

Per f or mance |
TFl ts

00

Per f or mance |

Per f or mance |

R

0
0

R

0

R
0

0
0

R

0
0

S

o

S

o o

o

Performance | Jumpers

22 inch
F

0
0

16 i nch
F

0

12 i nch

o o

8 inch

o o

Judge:

Judge:

Judge:

o o

Judge:

Eri ¢ Quirouet
Score

0. 00
Elim

Qualified

Eri ¢ Quirouet
Score

0. 00 Qualified

Eri ¢ Quirouet

Score

0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified

Eri ¢ Quirouet
Score

3.56
Elim



	01 st standard.PDF.pdf
	02 p1 standard
	05 st gamblers
	06 p1 gamblers
	09 starters pairs
	10 p1 pairs
	13 starters jumpers
	14 p1 jumpers



